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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Favors1430
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.700 8.9009.475 36.075
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Ornella Bogdanova1620
United Flip Force

8.200 8.775 9.0758.650 34.700
9 3 5 1 2 

2 

Elle Jones744
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 9.100 8.3258.775 34.650
6T 1 2 10 3 

3 

Rialynn Cover991
Gulf Breeze

8.825 8.800 8.5258.450 34.600
3 2 6 5T 4 

4 

Lindsey Knox1341
TNT Jacksonville

8.500 8.500 8.9758.400 34.375
4 5 7 2 5 

5 

Sydney Guske743
Starlight Gymnastics

8.475 8.200 8.5008.750 33.925
5 7 3 7 6 

6 

Madison Jones370
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 7.800 8.4508.725 33.825
2 10 4 8 7 

7 

Jenise Santiago1627
United Flip Force

8.225 8.050 8.3508.100 32.725
8 8T 9 9 8 

8 

Khloe Murray1035
No Florida Jax

8.450 8.225 8.5257.350 32.550
6T 6 13 5T 9 

9 

Luci Main1624
United Flip Force

7.800 8.050 8.5757.850 32.275
11 8T 10 4 10 

10 

Trezher Clemons1032
No Florida Jax

7.450 7.350 8.0507.800 30.650
13 11 11 11 11 

11 

Ariana Siska1572
Universal GymAcademy

7.550 6.500 7.6758.175 29.900
12 12 8 13 12 

12 

Bodhi Voigt1573
Universal GymAcademy

8.100 6.200 7.7757.425 29.500
10 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Irelynn Hughes845
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.450 9.5759.625 37.800
3 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Stokely Browne184
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.450 9.2009.675 37.575
1T 1T 1 5 2 

2 

Savannah O'Neal1438
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.925 9.5009.075 36.550
5 4 4 2 3 

3 

Addy Cullen740
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 9.0009.100 36.400
1T 3 3 8 4 

4 

Karadin James1070
Orlando Gymnastics

9.125 8.650 9.3258.775 35.875
4 5 7T 3 5 

5 

Aranya Alexander1265
MGA   FL

8.550 7.950 9.1508.950 34.600
6 8 5 6T 6 

6 

Halleigh Oudom750
Starlight Gymnastics

8.000 8.525 9.2758.750 34.550
11 6 9 4 7 

7 

Bailey Blanton371
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.250 8.450 8.3508.775 33.825
9 7 7T 11 8 

8 

Amaya Shepard1539
Gymnastics USA L

7.950 7.800 9.1508.850 33.750
12T 10 6 6T 9 

9 

Brynn Bleggi1559
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.425 7.300 8.9758.325 33.025
7 13 11 9 10 

10 

Princess Watkins910
WGV Gymnastics

8.275 7.875 8.5258.075 32.750
8 9 12 10 11 

11 

Addyson Glass1453
Orlando Metro

7.950 7.350 8.0008.650 31.950
12T 12 10 12T 12 

12 

Lyla Aleo1574
Universal GymAcademy

8.175 7.750 8.0007.050 30.975
10 11 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenesys Amores1243
FGTC

8.700 9.225 9.6759.650 37.250
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Helfand-Elg1540
Gymnastics USA L

9.025 9.250 9.6009.325 37.200
1 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kamryn Rego116
ACE - Daytona

8.900 9.175 9.0758.475 35.625
2 3 9 3 3 

3 

Emily Reed1348
Balcony

8.200 8.300 9.0509.000 34.550
7T 7 5 4 4 

4 

Reagan Oliphant1510
Broadway

8.250 8.550 8.6508.700 34.150
6 4 7 8 5 

5 

Karlee Parziale751
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 8.425 8.7758.600 33.900
9 5T 8 5T 6 

6 

Avery Sanders753
Starlight Gymnastics

7.750 8.425 8.5009.075 33.750
12 5T 3T 9 7 

7 

Ja'Meiyah Grant1346
Balcony

8.200 7.650 8.7758.875 33.500
7T 9 6 5T 8 

8 

Angelina Nguyen1264
MGA   FL

7.850 7.300 8.7009.075 32.925
11 11 3T 7 9 

9 

Olivia Rectenwald1563
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.575 7.350 8.4508.350 32.725
5 10 10T 10T 10 

10 

Ava Henderson1435
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.000 8.3507.375 32.425
3T 8 12 12 11 

11 

Cierra Mills1347
Balcony

7.900 0.000 8.4508.350 24.700
10 12 10T 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charli Waldrip198
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.475 9.7009.700 38.075
6 3 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Gutterman1432
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.650 9.6009.550 38.050
4 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Ava Leitz190
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.425 9.6009.625 37.925
3 4 2 2T 3 

3 

Samantha McMullen193
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.550 9.3759.175 37.425
1 2 6 4T 4 

4 

Alison Kaler846
DGA Tampa

9.225 9.400 9.3759.400 37.400
5 5 4 4T 5 

5 

Amira Sangosanya379
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.200 9.2509.350 37.100
2 6 5 6 6 

6 

Jade Browne739
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.225 8.3758.800 34.250
8 11 7T 11 7 

7 

Katie Gustafson1340
TNT Jacksonville

8.300 8.350 8.8758.700 34.225
11 9 10 7 8 

8 

Hannah Banull380
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.250 8.4758.800 34.075
10 10 7T 9T 9 

9 

Finley Arbolino1541
Gymnastics USA L

8.625 8.125 8.7008.550 34.000
9 12 11 8 10 

10 

Zoie Then114
ACE - Daytona

8.200 8.600 8.4758.075 33.350
12 7 13 9T 11 

11 

Summer VanWagenen756
Starlight Gymnastics

7.950 8.450 8.0258.775 33.200
13 8 9 13 12 

12 

Aniya Baskerville1031
No Florida Jax

8.950 7.425 8.3508.175 32.900
7 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Hotaling188
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.050 9.3759.775 37.550
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Loreanis Maysonet746
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 9.025 9.5759.275 36.775
2T 5 3 1 2 

2 

Alyson Scharf1441
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.225 9.3009.425 36.750
5 3 2 3 3 

3 

Tiffani Hinshaw1544
Gymnastics USA L

8.900 9.300 9.1009.200 36.500
2T 2 4 4 4 

4 

Hannah Parker996
Gulf Breeze

8.875 9.400 8.9508.750 35.975
4 1 5T 6 5 

5 

Ella Blondell372
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 8.325 9.0008.750 34.575
7 9 5T 5 6 

6 

Jaci Martin1509
Broadway

8.550 8.550 8.6258.750 34.475
6 6 5T 8 7 

7 

Ivie Payne752
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 8.450 8.7007.800 33.400
8 7 11T 7 8 

8 

Lily Price997
Gulf Breeze

8.400 8.350 8.5257.925 33.200
9 8 10 10 9 

9 

Parker Windisch1542
Gymnastics USA L

8.275 7.775 8.3008.625 32.975
10 12 8 11 10 

10 

Erin Casterline1543
Gymnastics USA L

8.150 8.050 8.1507.625 31.975
11 10 13 12 11 

11 

Ava Buesing1560
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.050 7.825 7.3508.600 31.825
12 11 9 13 12 

12 

Amber Arnett1366
Elite World

7.600 6.850 8.5507.800 30.800
13 13 11T 9 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp6
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaley Mckeon1437
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.250 9.5509.525 37.375
4 2T 2T 1 1 

1 

Aryanna Moldrik1545
Gymnastics USA L

8.925 9.250 9.4009.525 37.100
6 2T 2T 3 2 

2 

Ava Myers748
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.325 8.9509.700 37.075
3 1 1 7 3 

3 

Lauren McClung326
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.050 9.2759.150 36.775
1 5 7 4 4 

4 

Ava Howell1505
Broadway

9.225 8.450 9.4259.300 36.400
2 9 4 2 5 

5 

Sarah Sears754
Starlight Gymnastics

8.375 8.825 9.1009.225 35.525
10 8 5 6 6 

6 

Emma Navarro373
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.475 9.175 9.1758.675 35.500
9 4 10 5 7 

7 

Tessa McLeod747
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 9.000 8.8508.850 35.425
7 6 9 8 8 

8 

Olivia Penland1637
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.275 8.5259.200 35.000
5 10 6 10 9 

9 

Lydia Machini381
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 8.225 8.4009.125 34.325
8 11 8 11 10 

10 

Madeline McBride733
Temple Terrace

8.150 8.850 8.5758.075 33.650
12 7 12 9 11 

11 

Caitlyn Gaffney908
WGV Gymnastics

8.300 6.500 8.2507.750 30.800
11 13 13 12 12 

12 

Mckenzie Sisson1565
Gym World Ft. Myers

7.550 7.075 7.6758.100 30.400
13 12 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Harden1447
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.450 9.5759.375 37.750
1 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Arianna Gallardo186
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.850 9.5759.725 37.450
2 5 1 1T 2 

2 

Rebecca Sipes196
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.350 9.1009.675 37.300
4 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Baylie McKenna192
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.550 9.3009.350 36.950
8 1 4 3 4 

4 

Terriahna Williams115
ACE - Daytona

9.225 9.100 8.9258.825 36.075
3 4 8T 6 5 

5 

Chloe Tabor1442
Orlando Metro

9.075 8.775 8.2758.950 35.075
5 6 7 11 6 

6 

Julia Feldman1633
Premier - FL

8.250 8.700 9.1008.825 34.875
10 7 8T 4T 7 

7 

Keani Murray1036
No Florida Jax

8.900 8.625 8.4258.550 34.500
6 8 11 10 8 

8 

Leah Grall742
Starlight Gymnastics

8.475 8.125 8.6759.000 34.275
9 10 6 8 9 

9 

Abigail Shaughnessy734
Temple Terrace

7.400 8.100 8.7759.050 33.325
13 11 5 7 10T

10T

Kaitlyn Gauvreau1263
MGA   FL

8.850 8.325 8.4757.675 33.325
7 9 13 9 10T

10T

Illyra Schutz1343
TNT Jacksonville

8.000 7.525 8.0007.700 31.225
11T 12 12 12 12 

12 

Madeline Feldman1634
Premier - FL

8.000 0.000 7.9258.600 24.525
11T 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sanai Benson1425
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.600 9.3509.325 37.325
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ella Chase1428
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.200 9.1509.025 36.600
1 3 6 3 2 

2 

Rhania Valentine1444
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.275 9.0509.175 36.425
4 2 3 4 3 

3 

Chase Logan191
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 8.825 9.6008.900 36.200
5 7 7T 1 4 

4 

Hayden Lockler713
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 9.0259.075 35.800
7 4 4T 5 5 

5 

Jett Martin1508
Broadway

8.400 8.925 8.8009.525 35.650
10T 5 1 7 6 

6 

Tatum Somesso1037
No Florida Jax

8.950 8.275 8.9009.075 35.200
3 9 4T 6 7 

7 

Hailey Landrum382
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 8.800 8.3758.350 34.350
6 8 11 11 8 

8 

Makenzie Korten1507
Broadway

8.500 7.625 8.7258.900 33.750
8 11 7T 8 9 

9 

Delaney Benfatti1615
United Flip Force

8.475 8.850 8.1258.125 33.575
9 6 13 13 10 

10 

Morgan Watts1129
Florida Flips

8.100 8.000 8.5008.600 33.200
13 10 10 9T 11 

11 

Julia Glasser1562
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.200 6.800 8.5008.850 32.350
12 12 9 9T 12 

12 

Peyton Redfern1329
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.400 0.000 8.2008.300 24.900
10T 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Jackson189
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.550 9.4759.625 37.925
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Teagan Munce194
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.500 9.4009.175 37.225
3 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Bryn Lyons385
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.900 9.0509.300 36.125
7 6 2 7 3 

3 

Abbagail Fagot1429
Orlando Metro

8.825 8.750 9.3009.100 35.975
8 7 5 4 4 

4 

Avery Riel1440
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.000 9.2258.750 35.925
6 5 6T 5 5 

5 

Cecilia Ducharme1501
Broadway

9.000 9.075 9.0758.750 35.900
4T 4 6T 6 6 

6 

Addison Santos383
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.550 9.3258.400 35.625
1 9T 10 3 7 

7 

Aleah Ream384
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.350 8.9508.025 35.325
4T 3 12 8 8 

8 

Adeline Von Wowern1566
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.225 8.550 8.7509.175 34.700
11 9T 3T 9 9 

9 

Katalina Fanning1339
TNT Jacksonville

8.650 8.650 8.6508.675 34.625
10 8 8 10 10 

10 

Bailey Whitehead369
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.775 7.650 8.4758.450 33.350
9 11 9 11 11 

11 

Hayley Alexander1130
Florida Flips

8.100 7.150 8.3258.150 31.725
12 12 11 12 12 

12 

Anabella White1131
Florida Flips

7.800 6.550 7.4507.675 29.475
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josilyn Pippin848
DGA Tampa

9.525 9.500 9.7009.500 38.225
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Ryland Pierotti1439
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.925 9.3509.500 36.875
3 5 1T 2 2 

2 

Julia Mellinger327
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 9.175 9.2009.275 36.775
2 3 4 5 3 

3 

Maran Harris1434
Orlando Metro

8.825 9.200 8.9759.150 36.150
7T 2 6 7T 4 

4 

Brooke Beird706
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 9.2259.025 35.950
10 4 9T 4 5 

5 

Sara Jones745
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.825 9.0009.125 35.800
6 6 7 6 6 

6 

Hannah Gouldborne1094
Premier - FL

9.000 8.425 8.8759.250 35.550
4 9 5 10 7 

7 

Carissa Young757
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 8.650 8.7759.025 35.400
5 7 9T 11 8 

8 

Layla Brown738
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 8.450 8.9759.400 35.275
12 8 3 7T 9 

9 

Peyton Burnside1561
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.625 8.350 8.9509.100 35.025
9 10 8 9 10 

10 

Kendall Phillips1266
MGA   FL

8.825 8.150 8.1758.900 34.050
7T 11 11 12 11 

11 

Kaylee Medina994
Gulf Breeze

8.550 8.000 9.3257.725 33.600
11 12 12 3 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anahi Carvajal324
Tampa Bay Turners

9.025 9.600 9.6759.525 37.825
8 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Joanna Jimenez-Cabanillas1244
FGTC

9.225 9.075 9.8009.475 37.575
2T 5T 3 1 2 

2 

Allana Thomas1280
Rad Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 9.4259.525 37.300
6 3T 1T 4 3 

3 

Brooke Obando195
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.250 9.5008.750 36.825
1 3T 11 3 4 

4 

Aubrey Mondello386
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.275 8.5509.225 36.125
7 2 6 11 5 

5 

Zariya Johnson1506
Broadway

9.175 8.425 9.1509.300 36.050
4 9 4 5 6T

6T

Eva Waterman1095
Premier - FL

9.125 8.800 9.0509.075 36.050
5 7 7 6 6T

6T

Katherine Touger716
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.075 9.0009.025 36.050
9 5T 8 7T 6T

6T

Holland Harris1433
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.650 8.7509.250 35.875
2T 8 5 9 9 

9 

Sofia Ivanova1436
Orlando Metro

8.725 7.950 8.6759.000 34.350
11 11 9 10 10 

10 

Amaya Thoene374
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.575 8.250 8.0758.350 33.250
12 10 12 12 11 

11 

Paris Nesbitt1630
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 0.000 9.0008.900 26.750
10 12 10 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp6
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Morales1071
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 9.2009.125 36.675
1 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Olivia Berry1500
Broadway

8.850 9.275 8.9759.100 36.200
5 2 5 4 2 

2 

Maria Price1245
FGTC

9.025 9.325 8.6508.825 35.825
2 1 7T 8 3 

3 

Abigail Litteral387
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.450 8.8259.375 35.550
3T 6T 1 6 4 

4 

Leah Parker375
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 9.150 8.6258.825 35.300
7 4 7T 9 5 

5 

Camila Leon1072
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 7.650 9.4259.125 35.100
3T 11 2T 1 6 

6 

Josie Perella1511
Broadway

8.450 8.350 9.0009.125 34.925
10 9 2T 3 7 

7 

Kaitlin Oaks714
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 8.450 8.5259.000 34.800
6 6T 6 10 8 

8 

Isabelle Owens995
Gulf Breeze

8.475 8.400 8.8758.500 34.250
9 8 10 5 9 

9 

Alyssa Basilo1499
Broadway

8.075 8.850 8.3008.250 33.475
12 5 11 13 10 

10 

DeLacey Kennedy1475
Central Florida

8.675 6.450 8.6758.800 32.600
8 13 9 7 11 

11 

Mckinsey Humphrey1330
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.375 7.000 8.4258.150 31.950
11 12 12 12 12 

12 

Brianna Grieves-Curl1363
Elite World

7.350 7.875 8.4757.750 31.450
13 10 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Brush185
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.425 9.4759.825 37.925
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Sellhorn715
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 9.125 9.2259.175 36.450
6 2 2 3 2 

2 

Arianna Boreman388
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 8.550 9.3259.025 36.175
1 7T 5T 2 3 

3 

Emma Connolly1073
Orlando Gymnastics

9.075 8.875 8.9509.150 36.050
4 3 3 5T 4 

4 

Campbell Fish389
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.850 8.6759.050 35.775
2T 4 4 7T 5 

5 

Arianna Torres755
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.625 9.1759.025 35.525
7 6 5T 4 6 

6 

Cara Mortimer1003
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.300 8.6759.025 35.000
5 9 5T 7T 7 

7 

Mary Taylor735
Temple Terrace

8.450 8.550 8.5508.750 34.300
10T 7T 9 10 8 

8 

Lorelei Price1476
Central Florida

8.625 7.750 8.9508.675 34.000
9 10T 10 5T 9 

9 

Peyton Schofield1364
Elite World

8.650 8.750 6.6008.975 32.975
8 5 8 13 10 

10 

Morgan Bean1344
Balcony

8.000 7.750 8.0008.425 32.175
13 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Grace Daum1365
Elite World

8.450 6.650 8.3258.125 31.550
10T 13 12 11 12 

12 

Susannah Morrell1477
Central Florida

8.400 7.225 8.6757.200 31.500
12 12 13 7T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Orisini1546
Gymnastics USA L

9.075 9.325 9.3259.225 36.950
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Charavay1427
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.100 9.3009.150 36.650
3 2T 2T 2 2 

2 

Janae Brown1426
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.750 9.2508.950 36.150
1T 5T 8 3 3 

3 

Olivia Prince1004
Legacy - FL

9.200 9.100 8.7008.900 35.900
1T 2T 9 6 4 

4 

Samantha Orrett1246
FGTC

8.725 8.925 9.2259.000 35.875
6 4 7 4 5 

5 

Abigail Bramlett323
Tampa Bay Turners

8.875 8.725 9.0009.025 35.625
5 7 6 5 6 

6 

Parker Hurley1547
Gymnastics USA L

8.325 8.700 8.5509.100 34.675
8 8 4 7 7 

7 

Isabel Martinez1342
TNT Jacksonville

8.150 8.650 8.2759.075 34.150
11 9 5 8 8 

8 

Rhiannon Edwards112
ACE - Daytona

8.250 8.150 8.0009.150 33.550
9T 10 2T 11 9 

9 

Tristyn Gill741
Starlight Gymnastics

7.800 8.750 8.1758.775 33.500
12 5T 10 9 10 

10 

Ashlynn Buck1345
Balcony

8.250 8.000 8.1008.700 33.050
9T 12 11 10 11T

11T

Cady Aruanno1614
United Flip Force

8.500 8.100 7.8258.625 33.050
7 11 12 12 11T

11T
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Vassallo197
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.550 9.7759.775 38.325
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kalyn Cox844
DGA Tampa

9.375 9.625 9.6009.050 37.650
1 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Erin Coghill325
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.400 9.3259.400 37.450
2T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Isabella Velez1074
Orlando Gymnastics

9.125 8.850 9.1509.475 36.600
6 8 2 4 4T

4T

Riley Clemens390
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.175 9.1009.000 36.600
2T 5 9 5T 4T

4T

Pressly King712
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.500 9.0508.700 36.450
5 3 11 7 6 

6 

Leah Hoffman1504
Broadway

8.900 8.475 9.1009.325 35.800
8 11 4 5T 7T

7T

Jackie Morin1075
Orlando Gymnastics

8.925 8.825 8.8509.200 35.800
7 9 5 9 7T

7T

Abigail Watson717
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.875 9.0009.050 35.525
10T 7 7T 8 9 

9 

Allison Dole1548
Gymnastics USA L

8.550 9.050 8.7259.125 35.450
12 6 6 10 10 

10 

Jaden Miller736
Temple Terrace

8.600 8.500 8.7008.750 34.550
10T 10 10 11 11 

11 

Lucy Triolo1443
Orlando Metro

8.650 7.600 8.2008.550 33.000
9 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Bouchard1281
Rad Gymnastics

9.325 9.275 9.3259.525 37.450
1 2 3 2 1T

1T

Emma Stirk1282
Rad Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.4509.425 37.450
2T 1 4 1 1T

1T

Natalie Sardo391
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.225 9.0759.625 37.025
4 4 1T 4T 3 

3 

Kisha Ann Santos1096
Premier - FL

9.000 9.175 9.0759.625 36.875
5T 5 1T 4T 4 

4 

Sophia Herrera1097
Premier - FL

9.225 8.850 9.2009.400 36.675
2T 6 5 3 5 

5 

Alesya Karpov1247
FGTC

8.750 8.450 8.9759.175 35.350
9T 9 6 7 6 

6 

Natalie Gilbert113
ACE - Daytona

8.700 9.250 8.8258.450 35.225
11 3 9 8 7 

7 

Mikaylah Morrison1034
No Florida Jax

8.800 8.350 9.0758.675 34.900
8 10T 7 4T 8 

8 

Claire Britt376
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 8.525 8.4508.650 34.375
9T 8 8 10 9 

9 

Ashley Beam990
Gulf Breeze

9.000 8.600 8.4008.050 34.050
5T 7 10 11 10 

10 

Lara LeVasseur377
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.300 8.6507.525 33.425
7 12 11 9 11 

11 

Angel Collins1132
Florida Flips

8.400 8.350 8.0257.375 32.150
12 10T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Quandt849
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.450 9.5509.725 37.900
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Heim187
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.550 9.4259.575 37.800
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Emily Brady322
Tampa Bay Turners

8.925 9.250 9.0509.125 36.350
4 4 4 4 3 

3 

Gwenivere Shaw1512
Broadway

8.750 9.600 9.0258.675 36.050
7 1 8 5 4 

4 

Kiara Bernie707
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 9.225 8.8259.225 35.950
8 5 3 6T 5 

5 

Soleil Jewell711
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 8.7258.550 35.525
3 6 9 8 6 

6 

Isabel McCallus1099
Premier - FL

8.650 8.950 8.8259.000 35.425
9 7 5T 6T 7 

7 

Dylan Dorr710
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.475 9.3008.425 35.100
5 10 11 3 8 

8 

Kalina Dell709
Tampa Gymnastics

8.525 8.600 8.6259.000 34.750
10 8T 5T 9 9 

9 

Lilly Seger378
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.875 8.600 8.1008.475 34.050
6 8T 10 12 10 

10 

Reagan West Dimitry1318
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.050 8.050 8.4758.850 33.425
12 11 7 10 11 

11 

Gabriella Fiorillo1133
Florida Flips

8.400 6.850 8.2508.300 31.800
11 12 12 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2017 5:21:48 PM

Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp6
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Leist1549
Gymnastics USA L

9.125 9.600 9.4759.350 37.550
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Siena Booth1100
Premier - FL

8.875 9.700 9.1509.400 37.125
7 1 3 3 2 

2 

Julia Adamczyk737
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.1259.525 36.650
3T 6 1 4 3 

3 

Lara Gastelumendi1248
FGTC

9.050 8.550 9.2509.450 36.300
5 8 2 2 4 

4 

Lauryn White1002
Legacy - FL

8.900 9.250 8.9509.050 36.150
6 3 5 6 5 

5 

Eleana Herrera1503
Broadway

9.100 8.950 9.0759.000 36.125
3T 5 7 5 6 

6 

Isabella Bachura1498
Broadway

8.575 8.500 8.9008.925 34.900
11 9 8 7T 7 

7 

Arwen Chamberland1320
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 8.400 8.6759.025 34.750
8 10 6 9 8 

8 

Caitlyn Marinaccio993
Gulf Breeze

9.250 8.650 8.2258.500 34.625
1 7 10 11 9 

9 

Cristina Garrett1502
Broadway

8.600 9.150 8.2758.275 34.300
9T 4 11 10 10 

10 

Zoe Grotefend1000
Gulf Breeze

8.600 8.150 8.9008.525 34.175
9T 11 9 7T 11 

11 

Autumn Huff1134
Florida Flips

7.900 6.650 8.0257.800 30.375
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa S 114.425 28.125 28.575 28.850 28.875
11 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners S 112.475 27.750 28.250 28.200 28.275
32 2 5

3 FGTC S 112.225 27.300 27.625 28.575 28.725
26 5 2

4 Rad Gymnastics S 112.200 27.650 27.875 28.475 28.200
43 3 3

5 Premier - FL S 111.050 27.350 27.825 28.425 27.450
64T 4 4

6 Orlando Gymnastics S 110.100 27.350 26.975 27.825 27.950
54T 7 6

7 ACE - Daytona S 107.625 26.825 27.525 26.450 26.825
78 6 12

8 Legacy - FL S 107.050 27.100 26.650 26.975 26.325
9T7 8 7T

9 TNT Jacksonville S 105.425 26.150 25.800 26.975 26.500
810 10 7T

10 MGA   FL S 103.900 26.225 24.425 26.925 26.325
9T9 12 9

11 Temple Terrace S 103.700 25.200 25.900 26.550 26.050
1211T 9 11

12 United Flip Force S 102.325 25.200 25.725 25.400 26.000
1311T 11 13

13 Balcony S 101.550 24.650 24.050 26.575 26.275
1114 13 10

14 Florida Flips S 98.525 24.900 23.500 25.050 25.075
1413 14 14
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics USA L M 112.125 27.225 28.225 28.200 28.475
12 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics M 110.350 27.250 27.875 27.475 27.750
21 2 2

3 Gulf Breeze M 106.925 27.125 26.850 25.775 27.175
33 4 6

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL M 106.775 26.675 26.925 26.350 26.825
45 3 4

5 No Florida Jax M 104.850 26.800 25.250 26.300 26.500
64 5 5

6 Gym World Ft. Myers M 104.150 25.625 24.725 27.125 26.675
56 6 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.100 28.000 28.650 29.375 29.075
11 2 1

2 Orlando Metro L 113.825 27.825 28.700 28.575 28.725
23 1 3

3 LaFleur's Largo L 112.075 27.975 27.850 28.350 27.900
42 4 4

4 Starlight Gymnastics L 111.575 27.450 27.475 28.625 28.025
35 5 2

5 Broadway L 111.350 27.500 28.025 28.150 27.675
54 3 5
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